
No.A3 /4688/2023-ACK
a-\b

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE

KANNUR. PARIYARAM.
PIN CODE:670 503

Phone No. :0497 2800167
e-mail, principalgacknr@gmail.com

Web site , www.gack.kerala.gov.in
DATED : L0.t2.2023

TenderNo. : 10/23-24
TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited for the Supply & Installation of Mosquito nets in the
vents and windows of staff quarters of Government Ayurveda College, Kannur,
Pariyaram for the financi al year 2023-24.

Tenders should be superscribed as "Tender for the Supply & Installation of
Mosquito nets in the vents and windows of staff quarters of Government Ayurveda
Collegg Kannur, Pariyaram f.or 2023-24" and addressed to the Principal, Government
Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram. Last date of receipt of sealed Tenders to this office is
24.07.2024 at 03:00 PM. Late Tenders will not be accepted. Tenders will be opened at 03:30
PM on 24.01,.2024 in the presence of such of the Tenderers or their authorized
representatives, who may be present at that time.

lntending Tenderers may on application to the Principal, Government Ayurveda
College, Kannur, Pariyaram to obtain the requisite tender forms on which Tenders should be
submitted. Application for the Tender form should be accompanied by a cash remittance of
Rs. 1,000/- + 180/o GST; Total Rs. 1,180/-.Original GST chalan for Rs 180/- should be produced
forthepurchaseoftenderform. PostalchargeofRs.50/-shouldbeaddediftheformsneeded
by post. The price fixed for a form/set of forms is not refundable under any circumstances.
The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of Tender forms will be started at 11:00 AM on
01.0L.2024 and will be closed at 03:00 PM on 24.01.2024. Demand Draft, Cheques, Postal
order etc. will not be accepted towards the cost of forrns ncr ..vili the forms be sent per VPP.
Duplicate tender form if requested will be issued at Rs. 500/- + 18% GST, total Rs.590/-.
Original GST chalan for Rs. 90/- should be produced for the purchase of tender form. Postal
charge Rs.S0/- should be added if the forms needed by post. A preliminary agreement as per
Appendix XVII on Kerala Stamp paper worth Rs.200/- together with an EMD of 1%o of the
total amount quoted (minimum Rs.1,500/-) should be attached with the Tender form by way
of Demand Draft/Postal Order. Principal has the right to accept or reject the Tender without
further notice. If Government have declare d public holiday 24.A1.2C24 iender wiil be opened
at 03:30 PM on next working day. Further details can be had from the College office during
the office time.

&2b4-To PRINCIPAL
L) Various Firms
2J The Superintendent of Government Presses, Thiruvananthapuram (with C/L).
3) The Director ofPublic Relations, Thiruvananthapuram [with C/L).
4) Notice Board (College & Hospital).



No.A3 /4688/2023-ACK

Cost of Tender Form

E.M.D.

Date & time of starting Sale of
Tender forms

Date & time of ending Sale of
Tender forms

Last date ofreceipt offilled up
tender forms

Estimated cost

The Director,
Public Relations Department
Thiruvananthapuram (with C/L).

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE

KANNUR. PARIYARAM.
PIN CODE : 670 503

Phone No. :0497 28001.67
e-mail , principalsa ckn r@gmail.com

Web site, www.gack.kerala.gov.in
DATED :10.72.2023

Window Notice

Directorate of Ayurveda Medical Education

Tender No. : 7O/23-24

P t a ll e

For the Supply & Installation of Mosquito nets in the vents and windows of staff
quarters of Government Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram during 2023-24

: Rs. 1,180/- [Rs. 1000 +18% GST)

: 1%o (minimum Rs.1500/-)

: 07.0L.2024, 11:00 AM

: 24.01.2024,02:30 PM

: 24.07.2024,03:00 PM

: Rs.3,00,000/-

&bn
PRINCIPAL

To



a-fr
r,!ud o03/4688/2023-cD8o,3& (n(). GlOo,ldsOG eo,C€8ef

1"jl ndoulac gilo qd &c6Jcet0o
e,qmld. 

".tolotcoo.
"jndce,crul:670 503.

8otrC6IId : o4g7 2800167

p - Oq(Itrl(Id princioalgacknr@gmail.com

5)(I,|6I)15)5)flU[i : www.gack.kerala.gov.in

".*,#Lm','i;'ir:?;X
odecrnf oromlo

oqpSrd oorndoorp opo4dcoo ce,ccguloo gpc"r'e,lcrdcgutruSogilou oflr;d c"ocg3e,g1er3o

mmcerc,gile4o oacoub,jlegc omp3eud mmc"lleer3rmorlni qALoood ord"ennu3eud
e,uon143oocgglrq. l"Jlndnulacrd, momrdoar;d ogor3rdcoto €6,ccgsr', o,ffi)Ad, orokonoo o41rm

oilemguomlepeiri or6"gcmi crdlntlol"G€6r6rntut". ord"prcori a,onlni o4ooro" " emtd oondoar$
ogorydcruo eaccgdlou gc"o' eprdcgutqaglou ollrp c.ocgegle4o eomcue,giler3o

oocrnfajcpc omBseud moc"Jleqrmmlmsgg odecrnf'"gnri coeroaqomrlololeoono. 
"4o1dl4

ord"emou3e,ud 24.01.2024-oJ oooe,l€flD{0o oa:oo q6rn1€6r" o3ndJ ce,ccga' ocoloulu0
era14[o1ooono. ooore,leerlg3rm ord"enau3eud nu11e,o1eo3rmorg. ord"gcrni orconlcorooXerseolc,

GEooAos 1,lrur1nflut1o,g3cscore nucnrilqomilod od"emouXe,rd 24.o1.2o24-m" ooru<$le{Tnoo

o3:3o-m" Or3Oeer3rmomorloleer3o. ord"effni c"ncoorrlo@ oils 1,000,/- oS'rr + (18% u1.,,910u".s1)

GDoo, t,t8o/- oe"r. fcd"€lcmi cor]coo Glo{xmJqlgg mocormGBud roro8g3os e1."64u".s1 ooo6s6fl-i
oSournnloo Iso/- o3cj $asql'orts'lmfit op:rcd ed.+:cm.i Gollcoo otcsB[fiil aii*G,rufiD" 

"fiJsfdcg66]6lt'r
oc6rn'.J €otrcoo oorcEiko0 erc:loocfid oilercoroosc;ro sol- o3u ranurloocol q6lrilocdnud

onnoxor"ceeromocsrn". ord.emm-i c'ocorurorlor;d oflet nfloikoor3o 6lrdl€6)erto ror1o14X modocoloolsc6rn".
or0"enmi oopoocglos c"iolcerco" qcgco3moeJ. ord"enrni coocqAo,glos oilodam pu clc"oloutud
0t.o1.2o24-m" oroflos 11:oo q6ml o3orrud cgooel<oolfln{rDflo, zq.otlozq-d ooolo,flGflDoo o2:80
a6rnl€o" ononuonfleer3rmolqc6rn". orr€Gl', colcgllrod ocrdrurd, rur1ocr;d 1ruc.nqr olSsonlonr
oqle,o1eer3rmoq. c"nco3erd oil."jl,"Jl. mEorl onnoxor"eolmopJ. ruljf,lceog c"ncoSe,rd
ogom1oae,loo 500,/- oloj + t8% ul.ognu".s1, ogo0, seoT- o3;noloer'ereloo3rmoroon". [ord"emmi
sooCoo G@oltOJOe@ fiuocolmOnud orcng3Os Ul."gau".sl. Gn€096IIB'a3erCooiloo teOT- O3; ons4[
oolglmod oqlemfid ord"emrni Goocoo {lc6Bl(m m)qo,orur" oncsoce66rolBoc6m). ;3o1,ril4
ord"emgulcrncoscrflo Goslrorilsltuorlol oqconno (Ul8o,qDtos t% m'loo [c{xJolo (q]ffilqo t,soo/-ol"r)
2oo/- olnr a31o".r1rnorntud 1acna1e, "glriloarpSo auqd,$lc6o6rnoc6rn". ord"enou3oud
aufeolaer3omernc mloauleelSoncmc ggg Gnuflo,coo l"Jlndaul,ircgtud mleglJolqcnotloleo3o.

"geroe,ler3o 
e,coomangcod 24.o1.2o24-tri aurdeocd onruurl l,.ro4cJleo3e,omoomo,lod onsXoror

por";rurorl clofluo o3:3o-m'ord"enau3eud or3oeer3imocnoftaleer3o. e,3qrolroo oilruasnud ea,ccgri
orc"olmfl o0 nilrqo por3ororl ouaaorcngtud cnololcru3rmorcom".

ouflerdonool @
1jl nd mfl am rd

1l 0nolluj rmocoirn8Brdoo'
2) flutl"rflB", oo. Lolg)flu", ro1oSomnou3oo [rugoSot orom"cu"rflor).
J) 0xo,o6,bd,;4fleiolcerundodora3d orlo3ormnor,4oo (opoXeu o,roror"nu"nloroJ.
4) €mcslflu" cflxrrdruI feo,ccgd & (BDmA.rL(U)l)



mmd 003/46 I 8,/2023 - GDGo,co, (,)(). cDo,ede()lc €o,c€gsr'

l"jlndnuk:og1o @ o,coJcE t{rDo

e,qmld. olollotcoo.
Jlndce,rruI:670 soa

concord : 0497 2800167
p - OaAOtlfUd : principalgacknr(dgmail.com

OOrcnIOtOnUp, www.gack.kerala.gov.in

otlqtorl : 10.12.2023.

ollrdcruc crncglmf

tuptnred€oo oqodood oflopa3cml oe,3df

ard"emrni rnrurd : fi/23-24

1"ilndmfl ;:crd, oruondoaqd opauSrdcruo Go,ccgsl', o,qmld, otrolcucoo

2o2a-24 od"Eo o,qgtld ooflrdoq(Psqo3dcon ee,cegdloo gllcno'opdesetrusagiloo oflrp
concgXegler3o mmcetegluSo oacmfelcpc omgSer0 rruocJloo3rmcn' ouoomdlafl

ord"effdofler
mloorlcr4o

Gotrcoo ofl (od,fl m Go6oGl€6llm
orlqtorlot3o fluo00rlo

Goocoo olloo.fl m onotrucnileoSrm
orlqorlor3o fluorDoflo

;3o1,til4 ord"emouSe,ud ou11e,o1oo3rm

Gnooucm rorlqrorlor3o fluooorlo

(BnS0,Od (,)10,

nullordomcol

nuronobrd,

"-r 
gfl oi cil cewndrni om3,if,

ofl oSrumnouSoo [cpo3ou e,onn' ml"o]toroJ.

: ol. t,t80,/- [03. 1,o0o + ts% ui."6nu".s1)
, t% [&Bomdl,5oo/- Ge,Ji

: ot.o1.2024 - OCOIIOA 1t:00 A6rnl

: 24.01,2024 - OO()0,3Cm6o 02:30 A6ID1

:24.01.2024 - OO{)<B,AGmOo O3:OO Ofifl

: o3.3,0o,0oo/-

8-U"n
l"jlndrul,urud




